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Solar-battery 6 V 12 Ah NAS3060012VWO0SC

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Spannung

Kapazitat (C100)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Gewicht

Solar-battery 6 V 12 Ah NAS3060012VWOSC online kaufen

ET5000004

Deutsche Exide
NAS3060012VWOSA
S306/12 S

Solarbatterie

6V
12Ah
100mm
151mm
50mm
2.05kg

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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